Q9511
Q4157
N8396
02939
N7690

D2742
A8302
ES735
E3881
P9399

A
@ .
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 43 - 9th January 2026

£1000 WINNER
A8840 - Gill Kay

£10 WINNERS
| Todd A0375
T Jones Q4938
Mr Warburton P1709
John Brooke M1664
Shelley Wagstaff F5455
£5 WINNERS
C Allen F1495
Doreen Jamieson D8565
Nic Cullen P7451
Michael Tomlinson D8627
M Ridyard E4726

John Murphy
P Gates
Christine Starkie
John Major
Alison Boulton

The Grey Mare
Paul Bellerby
Barry Burgess
Mr W | McKenzie
Gordon Moss

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




