



WEEK 43 - 9th January 2026

£1000 WINNER
A8840 - Gill Kay

£10 WINNERS

Q9511	I Todd	A0375	John Murphy
Q4157	T Jones	Q4938	P Gates
N8396	Mr Warburton	P1709	Christine Starkie
Q2939	John Brooke	M1664	John Major
N7690	Shelley Wagstaff	F5455	Alison Boulton

£5 WINNERS

D2742	C Allen	F1495	The Grey Mare
A8302	Doreen Jamieson	D8565	Paul Bellerby
E5735	Nic Cullen	P7451	Barry Burgess
E3881	Michael Tomlinson	D8627	Mr W I McKenzie
P9399	M Ridyard	E4726	Gordon Moss

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855

(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845